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Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns

January 1, 2005 - March 31, 2006

Candidate
MCSWEENEY, S. DAVID
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS
KLEIN, RON
SALVI, KATHLEEN R
MURPHY, LOIS
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS VANCAMPEN
MADRID, PATRICIA A
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
CANSECO, FRANCISCO RAUL QU
BURNS, OTHELL MAXIE
COLLINS, MICHAEL ALLEN (MAC)
COURTNEY, JOSEPH D
HILL, BARON P
VARGAS, JUAN
SHULER, JOSEPH HEATH
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
RODRIGUEZ, CIRO D
LAMBERTI, JEFFREY
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E
NORMAN, RALPH WARREN JR
ELLSWORTH, BRAD
MCFARLAND, KATHLEEN T
RAYMOND, RICHARD EDWARD
BURNER, DARCY
CRANLEY, JOHN J IV
BARTELS, TERESA HALL
MURPHY, PATRICK J
MAHONEY, TIMOTHY EDWARD
AYDELOTT, JUDITH A
MATSUI, DORIS
KILROY, MARY JO
NATION, JOE
BERNER, GEORGIA
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR.
DONNELLY, JOSEPH SIMON
STUART, CHARLES SAMUEL
PACCIONE, ANGELA VERONICA
LUCAS, KENNETH RAY
CORONADO, ALEXANDRIA
ANDERSON, TUCKER
SEALS, DANIEL JOSEPH
STENDER, LINDA D
HAFEN, TESSA MICHELLE
SULZER, JOSEPH R
KELLAM, PHILIP JEFFERSON
ROULSTONE, DOUGLAS ROBERT
WALBERG, TIMOTHY
YARMUTH, JOHN A
HODES, PAUL W
PAVICH, JOHN JUSTIN
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Receipts
$2,627,086
$2,299,555
$1,859,351
$1,556,920
$1,321,940
$1,175,828
$1,136,221
$1,102,795
$1,030,000

$987,206

$958,343
$806,402
$795,773
$789,950
$779,653
$747,253
$745,948
$744,154
$716,479
$696,651
$681,439
$602,005
$573,819
$539,414
$535,234
$508,644
$506,285
$478,811
$465,852
$455,486
$448,924
$435,036
$430,033
$427,364
$415,865
$403,103
$398,245
$391,338
$387,136
$375,389
$374,159
$371,149
$368,865
$364,765
$363,717
$361,837
$343,245
$331,366
$329,443
$327,084



